UniMachines 0000

unimachines.tw

00 TRUMPF TRUMATIC 3000 R
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Brno 62700 [
ad +420 778547838

Barbora Teplarkova
http://fermatcz.unimachines.tw
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Jihomoravsky kraj
2006

aoo

a

18t

6.4 mm
3070 mm
1660 mm

2210

2230 mm
7600 mm
6700 mm
149t

1/1


http://unimachines.tw
http://www.tcpdf.org

